Harvia 20 Pro/Pro S

For vigorous bathing

The new Harvia 20 Pro gives a good hot bath in small and medium-sized saunas.

The cast-iron glass door and the sturdy fire space cover with a maximum thickness of 10

mm ensure durability. This model also features adjustable legs to facilitate installation

and, for example, help in adjusting the height of the smoke outlet. The stove can be

equipped with a side or pipe mounted water heater.

The outer casing of the stove is painted graphite black. Harvia 20 Pro is also available

with a stainless steel outer casing (Harvia 20 Pro S).

The size of the sauna room is 8-20 m® and the maximum amount of stones is 40 kg.

Technical information:

Model

Sauna room min m*

Sauna room max m®

Stone space max kg

Dimensions/mm width

Dimensions/mm height

Dimensions/mm depth

Weight kg

Heater output kW

Safety distance/mm: to sides and back

Safety distance/mm: to front

Safety distance/mm: from upper surface to ceiling min.

Fire space cover/mm

Location of smoke outlets at rear: from floor to centre of hole/mm
Location of smoke outlets on top: from rear edge to centre of hole/mm

Diameter of smoke outlet /mm

WK200

20
40
430
760
510
60
18
500
500
1200
10
560
120
115

WK200ST
8

20
40
430
760
510
60
18
500
500
1200
10
560
120
115



g(l)

C
D
)

See the instructions
for installing the chimney/
Siehe Montageanleitung

des Abzugs
*E,_: Panel/Paneel
e
= ] 1
=
= 2
i ™
= =
= o
min —E'— ﬁ
i?n Connection pipe/ i=
%EI Anschlufzrabr E
Pipe container 22 I/
= 30 Schornstein-
4 I — behalter 22 |
T min
-g__" 125 Stove/
- Saunaofen
s ]
=
=
= min 300
=1
=
Sy

Cancrete or

Air gap/Luftspalt

Double light equivalent/ Wooden floor/
: Beton oder
protective cover/ £ Eretterfulboden
ghnliches

Doppelter leichter
Schutz

http://www.sauna-life.com



