

Harvia 20 Pro / Pro S



For vigorous bathing

The new Harvia 20 Pro gives a good hot bath in small and medium-sized saunas.

The cast-iron glass door and the sturdy fire space cover with a maximum thickness of 10 mm ensure durability. This model also features adjustable legs to facilitate installation and, for example, help in adjusting the height of the smoke outlet. The stove can be equipped with a side or pipe mounted water heater.

The outer casing of the stove is painted graphite black. Harvia 20 Pro is also available with a stainless steel outer casing (Harvia 20 Pro S).

The size of the sauna room is 8–20 m³ and the maximum amount of stones is 40 kg.

Technical information:

Model	WK200	WK200ST
Sauna room min m ³	8	8
Sauna room max m ³	20	20
Stone space max kg	40	40
Dimensions/mm width	430	430
Dimensions/mm height	760	760
Dimensions/mm depth	510	510
Weight kg	60	60
Heater output kW	18	18
Safety distance/mm: to sides and back	500	500
Safety distance/mm: to front	500	500
Safety distance/mm: from upper surface to ceiling min.	1200	1200
Fire space cover/mm	10	10
Location of smoke outlets at rear: from floor to centre of hole/mm	560	560
Location of smoke outlets on top: from rear edge to centre of hole/mm	120	120
Diameter of smoke outlet /mm	115	115



